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1.  Ms. Pallavi Agarwal Joint Secretary pallavi.agarwal@gov.in 

2.  Ms. Arkaja Das Deputy Secretary arkaja.das@gov.in 

3.  Ms. Seema Aggarwal Under Secretary seema.aggarwal@nic.in 

4.  Dr. Deepak Londhe Research Officer (Ayurveda) deepak.londhe85@gov.in 

5.  Shri Suresh Arya 
 

Section Officer arya.suresh@gov.in 

6.  Shri Amit Gupta Sr. Monitoring & Evaluation Expert amit.gupta81@gov.in 

7.  Shri Azeem ur Rehman Sr. BCC and Community Processes Expert azeem.rehman@nic.in 

8.  Shri Ravi Jain Sr. External Interface Expert ravi.jain85@nic.in 

9.  Shri Jamal Ahmed Sr. Policy Expert jamal.ahmed@govcontractor.in 

10.  Dr. Rajan Rawat Regional Coordinator rajan.rawat@nic.in 

11.  Shri Yogesh Sharma Regional Coordinator yogesh.sharma97@nic.in  

12.  Shri Anand Kumar Singh Parihar Sr. Statistical/ Data Analyst Expert anand.parihar82@govcontractor.in 

13.  Ms. Mamta Yadav Sr. Capacity Building Expert mamta.yadav83@govcontractor.in 
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14.  Ms. Shweta Singh Sr. Media and Outreach Expert shweta.mwcd@govcontractor.in 

15.  Ms. Jyoti Goyal Jr. Policy Expert jyotigoyal.mwcd@govcontractor.in 

16.  Shri Rishi Sharma Jr. Media and Outreach Expert rishi.sharma86@govcontractor.in 

17.  Shri Raghav Gupta Jr. Media and Outreach Expert raghav.gupta94@govcontractor.in 

18.  Ms. Bhavi Gumber Jr. Monitoring & Evaluation Expert bhavi.dcpcr@delhi.gov.in 

19.  Ms. Archa Misra Jr. Statistical/ Data Analyst Expert archa.misra94@govcontractor.in 

20.  Ms. Pallavi Chauhan Jr. Legal Consultant pallavi.chauhan89@govcontractor.in 

 

 

 

   


